Klasa

II
ITI
IVA
IVB

VIA
VI B
VII A
VII B
VIII

Przydzial sal lekcyjnych
w roku szkolnym 2020/2021

Wychowawca
Iwona Pisula
Agnieszka Wawrzycka
Hanna Paruch

Anna Zakiewicz

Anna Wojtanowicz
Dorota Glos

Edyta Podrazka
Iwona Majewska
Marcin Pisula
Agnieszka Skrzypczak
Wioletta Markowska

Nr Sali
0.12
0.10
0.11
2.30
2.36
2.11
2.12
1.10
1.33
1.32
2.14



